Data sheet
Creation date January 20, 2022 5:30:39 AM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
IE-PI-SCRJ-SM Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany

User Documentation MAN IE GUIDE DE
MAN IE GUIDE EN
Designation key / Type key
Catalogues Catalogues in PDF-format
Brochures FL FIELDWIRING EN
PI PROFINET CABLING EN
PI PROFINET CABLING EN
Data sheet
IE-PI-SCRJ-SM Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Drawings
Creation date January 20, 2022 5:30:39 AM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 3
Dimensioned drawing
Data sheet
IE-PI-SCRJ-SM Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Accessories
Creation date January 20, 2022 5:30:39 AM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 4
Crimp Sets
  Crimp sets
General ordering data
VersionType TOOL SET IE-POF
Order No. 1208930000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248990283
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Crimping tool: HTX-IE-POF, Stripping tool: Multi-Stripax IE-POF
HTX LWL / HTX-IE-POF
  Crimping tools for fibre-optic cable connectors
• Ratchet guarantees precise crimping
• Release option in the event of incorrect operation
General ordering data
VersionType HTX-IE-POF
Order No. 1208870000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248990269
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Pressing tool
Data sheet
IE-PI-SCRJ-SM Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Accessories
Creation date January 20, 2022 5:30:39 AM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 5
...for fiber-optic connectors SC, ST & LC
GOF
• For fibre-optic SC/ST, IP 20 and IP 67 connectors
•  For fibre-optic LC and IP 67 connectors
POF
• For polymer fibre-optic SC/ST, IP 20 and IP 67
connectors
• For fibre-optic, Profinet and Mobil cable SC/ST and IP
67 connectors
General ordering data